
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

120816056-15-1/1

Podgorica

24/08/2012  13:45
UP  TO  MATCH  56

LUCEU Wilma M. N

EDUARDO Giovania

CESAR Kassia J.

LEITE Teresa F.

MARIO Lucelia C.

DOMINGOS Stella 

MACHADO Juliana 

CANDIDO Nicoli

DOMINGOS Voneiti

SANTOS Antonia 

PEMBA Tchesa T. 

MAYALA Gloria M.

VENANCIO Liliana

HEBO Delia C. D.

HEBO Celma D. D.

LUCEU Wilma M. N

MAYALA Gloria M.

Total

Total  
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0/1
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2/4

5/7

14/19

3/3

39/65

13/26

7/19

20/45

6/11

0/2

0/1

1/2

2/8

1/1

1/2

11/27

9/22

5/14

14/36

2/3

1/2

3/3

9/11

1/1

2/2

0/1

18/23

13/48

2/18

15/66

1/2

10/10

0/1

8/11

5/7

1/1

6/7

2/3

5/6

38/48

5/23

1/14

6/37

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/3

0/4

0/1

6/8

2/3

0/1

8/13

3/12

2/11

5/23

8/18

11/21

16/25

0/9

14/28

29/55

3/10

21/32

7/15

17/31

15/20

3/3

3/5

147/272

58/162

24/101

82/263

0.0%

 44.4%

 52.4%

 64.0%

  0.0%
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 52.7%

 30.0%
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 46.7%

 54.8%

0.0%
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 54.0%

 35.8%
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 31.2%
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8
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1
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1
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

ANGOLA

(COURT PLAYER)

32

39

11

18

38

1

8

27

19

12

2

5

2

19

4

3

1

3

2

10

3

1

1

2

1

7

1

95

65

27

23

48

1

13

 33.7%

 60.0%

 40.7%

 78.3%

 79.2%

100.0%

 61.5%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

90

6

6

12

TIME

03:39:51

04:09:12

01:16:18

02:53:19

01:21:51

03:26:07

04:08:30

01:04:12

04:58:44

02:39:10

03:02:51

02:20:09

03:24:14

01:15:14

01:40:18

03:39:51

02:20:09

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Placement

Place 15-16

8

20

27

40

44

53

POR

NOR

BRA

JPN

CZE

KAZ

30:29 (15:12)

14:37 (8:15)

23:24 (14:15)

25:34 (12:21)

20:27 (13:8)

35:30 (19:14)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   56 120816056-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 LUCEU Wilma M. N 2 EDUARDO Giovania 3 CESAR Kassia J. 4 LEITE Teresa F. 5 MARIO Lucelia C. 6 DOMINGOS Stella  7 MACHADO Juliana  8 CANDIDO Nicoli 

9 DOMINGOS Voneiti 10 SANTOS Antonia  11 PEMBA Tchesa T.  12 MAYALA Gloria M. 13 VENANCIO Liliana 14 HEBO Delia C. D. 15 HEBO Celma D. D.  

OPPONENT

15 IRINA A.  19 PESSOA Gabriela  3 SASAKI Haruno  8 JACOBSEN Marit  10 TAMURA Misaki  5 ALYONA T.  19 ELVIRA Akhmet  4 ARNTZEN Emilie

 2 LOPES Mariana  10 OLIVEIRA Vanessa  5 KAMENAROVA  6 SKRIVANKOVA Sim  10 TRUMPESOVA  15 JACKOVA Eliska  2 AUNE Malin l.  8 VALENTE Neuza

ANGOLA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

18/23 51/73

38/48 31/41

8/13 18/27

3/12

17/27

8/15

9/17

13/21

15/41

10/32

8/23

11/2113/27

13/24

9/18

10/27

9/17

5/16

11/46

 1 LUCEU Wilma M. N

 12 MAYALA Gloria M.

 

 12 KUDIACKOVA 

 1 GOIS Isabel

 17 MASSARO C. 

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 5

 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 5 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 4 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 4 Miss - 4 Block - 5 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 
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  6/20     3/8     6/28  

  6/20    8/15   11/25 

  6/17    5/10    7/19  

  2/18     4/9     3/13  

  6/14     2/5      3/9   

  3/16     1/3     0/14  

   1/5      0/5      2/6   

   0/1      7/8      2/6   

   1/2      1/1      1/1   

   0/4      0/1      4/7   

   2/7      2/4      1/6   

   1/3      1/5      2/6   

   0/2                  0/6   

   1/5      2/2      1/7   

   0/1      3/5      3/5   

BRA 

POR 

CZE 

KAZ BRA JPN NOR JPN KAZ KAZ NOR 

POR POR CZE CZE CZE  CZE NOR  POR
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